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ST First_name MI Last_name Degree City ST Pref_phone Cell_phone E-mail

AL Joshua E. Everts DDS Birmingham AL (319) 621-4945 (319) 621-4945 everts@uab.edu

AZ Daniel J. Klemmedson DDS, MD Tucson AZ (520) 745-6531 (520) 603-1122 dklemmedson@sazoms.com
AZ Frank F. Farbod DMD Berkley MI (412) 559-1700 (412) 559-1700 frankfbd@yahoo.com

CA Gerald Gelfand DMD Woodland Hills CA (818) 225-8602 gelfoms@aol.com
CA John L. Lytle DDS, MD La Canada CA (818) 952-8183 (626) 833-3162 johnllytle@earthlink.net
CA Larry J. Moore DDS, MS Chino Hills CA (909) 606-0160 (310) 291-1308 drljmoore@aol.com
CA Ned L. Nix DDS San Jose CA (408) 225-5000 (408) 705-3555 omschiefslr@yahoo.com
CA Zachary S. Peacock DMD, MD San Francisco CA (415) 244-7096 (415) 244-7096 zachary.peacock@ucsf.edu
CA Bruce L. Whitcher DDS San Luis Obispo CA (805) 541-3220 (805) 459-7111 user501968@aol.com

CT David A. Fenton DDS New Britain CT (734) 678-8141 (734) 678-8141 fentonious@gmail.com
CT John J. Hillgen, IV DMD Waterbury CT (203) 573-1427 (203) 605-6369 jjhgwoms@yahoo.com
CT Ankur Johri DDS New Britain CT (610) 331-6056 (610) 331-6056 ankurjohridds@gmail.com
CT Joseph F. Piecuch DMD, MD Avon CT (860) 674-8079 (860) 989-1667 jfpiecuch@pol.net
CT David E. Prindiville DMD Manchester CT (860) 647-9926 (860) 558-6786 Davidprindiville@yahoo.com

DC Steven A. Guttenberg DDS, MD Washington DC (202) 466-3323 (202) 390-3323 sag@mouthfacejaw.com

DE Eugene M. D'Amico III DDS Newark DE (302) 547-7980 (302) 547-7980 info@christianaoms.com

FL Anthony E. Chicola DMD Charleston SC (352) 262-7294 (352) 262-7294 tonychicola105@yahoo.com
FL Howard E. Fisher DDS Ft. Walton Beach FL (850) 863-1182 (850) 585-5038 molarroller@gnt.net
FL Lanny R. Garvar DMD Tamarac FL (954) 721-7990 lgr1jaws@aol.com

FL W. Mark Tucker DDS Tampa FL
(813) 972-2000 

Ext. 6249 (813) 495-7730 w.tucker@med.va.gov

GA Gordon T. Austin DMD Carrollton GA (770) 832-7374 (770) 843-2772 gordonaustindmd@juno.com
GA Janine J. Bethea-Freihaut DDS Marietta GA (404) 558-4722 (404) 558-4722 jfreihaut@bellsouth.net

GA Solon T. Kao DDS Augusta GA (706) 721-2411 (706) 589-2888
skao@gmail.com 
skao@mail.mcg.edu

GA Steven M. Roser DMD, MD Atlanta GA (404) 778-5883 (404) 290-8264 sroser@emory.edu

IL Michael A. Menis DDS Crystal Lake IL (815) 459-7400 (815) 263-0123 mamoms@gmail.com
IL Thomas J. Skiba DDS, MS Crystal Lake IL (815) 459-5600 (815) 236-9651 tskiba@sbcglobal.net
IL Julie Ann Smith DDS, MD Rockville MD (240) 463-3870 (240) 463-3870 surgeonchick@hotmail.com
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IN Jeffery S. McBride DDS Elkhart IN (574) 295-0123 (574) 536-9580 jsmcbride@juno.com
IN Haeman B. Noori DDS Indianapolis IN (317) 840-7776 (317) 840-7776 haeman@yahoo.com

KS Douglas W. Fain DDS, MD Prairie Village KS (913) 381-5167 (913) 221-8572 dfainddsmd@aol.com
KS Matthew C. Lowe DDS Pittsburg KS (620) 230-0035 (620) 719-9692 kimdcall@hotmail.com

MD Larry W. Bryant DDS Mitchellville MD (301) 249-0553 (301) 466-1981 lwbryant@comcast.net
MD Domenick P. Coletti DDS, MD Baltimore MD (410) 706-6495 dcoletti@umm.edu
MD Vincent E. DiFabio DDS, MS Frederick MD (301) 694-0870 (301) 639-5055 drdifabio@erols.com
MD Arthur C. Jee DMD Laurel MD (301) 498-3900 (301) 613-6913 ajeeone@aol.com
MD Andrew R. Salama DDS, MD Baltimore MD (410) 706-6195 arsalama@umaryland.edu
MD Martha S. Scotty DMD Bethesda MD (301) 295-5743 (301) 910-4188 martha.scotty@med.navy.mil
MD Leonard Spector DDS Towson MD (410) 583-7600 lenspector@comcast.net
MD Michael A. Steinle DMD Laytonsville MD (757) 572-5840 (301) 295-6075 endodiva@comcast.net

MI Gary H. Dwight DDS, MS East Lansing MI (517) 333-9500 (517) 230-5316 ghd69@aol.com
MI Jeffrey E. Persico DMD Lansing MI (517) 349-8383 (517) 332-8380 jpersico@osalansing.com

MN Thomas M. Keane DDS Edina MN (952) 920-3844 (612) 251-3616 tom@esthesiacare.com

MO Julie B. Becker DDS Springfield MO (417) 882-0948 (417) 827-0184 drshoranbecker@sbcglobal.net

NC John E. Fidler, Jr. DDS Goldsboro NC (919) 736-2082 (919) 394-2210 jefidler@pol.net
NC Robert M. Russell, Jr. DDS High Point NC (336) 687-6971 (336) 884-8770 rmr@triad.rr.com

NJ Kathy A. Banks DMD Toms River NJ (732) 286-1570 (908) 309-2036 drbanksomfs@msn.com
NJ Ira D. Cheifetz DMD Mercerville NJ (609) 587-2900 (609) 865-0111 iradc@aol.com
NJ Bruce A. Huberman DMD Edison NJ (732) 738-6555 (908) 265-3259 b.huberman@att.net
NJ Guy L. Lanzi DMD Haddonfield NJ (856) 795-4600 (609) 413-1190 rollcast2@yahoo.com
NJ Gene J. Martin, Jr DDS, MD Moorestown NJ (856) 414-9192 (604) 980-3121 Gjmmem@comcast.net
NJ James J. Schulz North Brunswick NJ (732) 821-9400 (732) 259-2884 jschulz@njda.org
NJ Nicholas J. Tedeschi DDS Woodbury Heights NJ (856) 845-1341 (856) 371-8354

NY J. William Bridbord DDS Manhasset NY (516) 627-7640 (516) 457-8256 bridbord@optonline.net
NY Lawrence J. Busino DDS Albany NY (518) 446-1001 (518) 209-4300 lbusino@nycap.rr.com
NY Victor L. Nannini DDS Mineola NY (516) 294-9696 (516) 361-2683 vnannini@hotmail.com
NY Rawle F. Philbert DDS Bronx NY (646) 206-2582 (646) 206-2582 rawle.philbert@nychhc.org
NY Lee D. Pollan DMD, MS North Chili NY (585) 594-1122 (585) 820-8373 ldpoms74@aol.com

OH Randall D. Stastny DMD Cincinnati OH (513) 984-2100 (513) 260-1271 rdscin@earthlink.net
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PA John J. Ciabattoni DDS Wyomissing PA (610) 374-4093 (610) 780-1621 bos3@aol.com
PA Edwin W. Slade, Jr. DMD, JD Doylestown PA (215) 345-7373 eslade@comcast.net
PA David A. Bitonti DMD Gaithersburg MD (301) 295-4790 (301) 257-7273 dabitonti@pol.net

SC Lawrence R. Chewning, Jr. DMD Florence SC (843) 667-6000 (843) 992-1579 lrcoffice@aol.com
SC Jeffery H. Wallen DDS Myrtle Beach SC (843) 449-4993 (843) 602-2216 jwallen@sc.rr.com

TN Steven P. Tipps DDS Chattanooga TN (423) 893-3333 (423) 605-1805 sptipps@comcast.net

TN Ivo A. Miller DDS Frederick MD (865) 776-8764 (301) 295-6075
ivo.miller@med.navy.mil
iamiller@comcast.net

TX Colin S. Bell DDS, MSD Dallas TX (214) 823-5444 (214) 543-5721 csbell@aol.com
TX Miro A. Pavelka DDS, MSD Richardson TX (972) 231-6661 (214) 529-7289 mapavelka@msn.com

TX R. Lynn White DDS Austin TX (512) 346-7949 (512) 413-4014 rlynnwhite@austin.rr.com

TX Samira Meymand Fritchman DDS, MPH Rockville MD (214) 394-5923 (214) 394-5923
drmeymand@hotmail.com; 
samira.meymand@med.navy.mil

VA Ronald L. Tankersley DDS Newport News VA (757) 874-6501 (757) 880-0860 tankersleyr@ada.org
VA L. Warren West DDS Williamsburg VA (757) 784-0809 (757) 784-0809 lwwestdds@verizon.net


